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Waste & Overflow One Hole Plate

PF631 

PF631MB  
 

 

 

Product Specification

Product Features
• Brass construction
• One hole plate
• With brass screws
• Fits over�ow on bathtub

Model Numbers

Warranty and Codes
This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications.
The warranty is �ve years in commercial applications. 
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* All measurements are nominal. Please verify before actual installation.

PF631BN
PF631ORB
PF631MB

  Brushed nickel
Oil rubbed bronze
Matte black

3-3/16"
(80.9mm)

2"
(50.8mm)

1/4”-20 UNC


